Roastery
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Aoma Coffee
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Simple Kaffa
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MATEE
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MOWE Coffee
[B7 e FR]
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coffee
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SIMPLE
KAFFA

TiMm WENDELBOE

Roasting Date

HiE H A

HEZHEE - 2024
F9H18H L% ;
FEsTZIERH - 2024
F9R250A%4

JHE AR : 2024
F9H5H ;
FEEHEI:EEHE - 2024
F9R25HA4

EIEHE : 2024
F9R9BES ;
FEFTEIERHE : 2024
F9R250A%4

HIZHE - 2024
F9RA10H LS ;
FEFTEIERH : 2024
F9R250A4%4

Best Beyond
EERETEN

—EREN+AX

—EREN+AX

—ERZEMN+ARX

—ERZEMN+ARX

Profile Code
HIEE HE: {347
A1
A2
Filter
Fipes
S1
Filter
FihpE B
S3
M1
Filter
FihiteE M2
M3
T
Filter
FihteE
T2

Medium Light
Filter/ Espresso
EPHIEF IR
=R

SOE T2

Wet Mill /
Cooperative

HEEEK%S

Gogugu

Gatomboya

Guji &
SAIFEEERR

Karamo

RES FHE

Kabare PB
+BEET

Gathaith AA

El Injerto
BEfFAEE R

Mwalyego

Echemo

Gachatha

Gachatha

Origin
Eith

Uraga , Ethiopia
RZEMLETE > Uraga

Nyeri , Kenya
BERE » EERE

Guji , Ethiopia
WREMLELS > BE

Sidama , Ethiopia
IREMLEDE » FES

Kenya
B

Nyeri , Kenya
BJEs: » ERRE

Guatemala

feithBhL

Tanzania

BEED

Jimma , Ethiopia

YREMLLTEE - FI1F

Nyeri , Kenya
BEsE > EERE

Nyeri , Kenya
BIE: » EHE

Cultivar

i

Heirloom

[RERE

SL28 & SL34

Heirloom

RETE

JARC 74158

SL28 & SL34

SL28 & SL34

Catuai

FHX

Bourbon , Kent &
N39
4K ~ 5% - N39

Heirloom

[RERE

SL28 > SL34 &
Ruiru11

SL28 > SL34 &
Ruiru11

Process

REE

Washed
7Kk

Washed
7Kk

Washed
K%

Natural

=]

Washed
K%

Washed
7Kk

Washed
K%

Washed
Kk

Washed
7Kk

Washed
7Kk

Washed
7Kk

A 10 B L L > A 10 [ 5

ATRE20M L) b A

20 18] 5

Al S0 ERLL E > At A 30 [H] ;

Flavor

0173

White Peach , Grapefruit &
Lavender

KEHRQ - 5 & BRE

Plum , Blackberry , Grapefruit
& Brown Sugar

FT 5 -E8H & 4R

9 &®

Bergamot , Green Apple ,
Green Tea & White Flowers

#HFH - BERD - BRO & BIE

Passion Fruit , Berry Gummy ,
Darjeeling & Yellow Flowers

BER  SRUE ATHEX & Bt

Green Plum , Roselle &
Sugarcane Juice

i - BTt & HET

Red Currant , Raspberry ,
Plum , Darjeeling & Molasses

e BEE  =F - AEEX &
EE

Red Apple , Pear , Walnuts &
Milk Chocolate

MBERG - RO -k & FPI5REA

Orange , Lychee , Yellow Peach
& Caramel

BFO - H - Btk & £

Stone Fruits , White Tea &
Floral
BREKR - BX & TE&
Rose Hip , Hibiscus & Rhubarb
BUR X858 & k=

Rose Hip , Hibiscus & Rhubarb
BRR 88 & AR

Weight

200g

200g

200 g

200 g

200 g

200g

200 g

200 g

250 g

250 g

250g

Price (AR%)

200

200

220

220

240

200

220

200

200

190

190

Temperature
EFKE (°C)
HEmAK (Blanta
")
95

95

96

96

96

96

95

95

96

96

96

Ratio
[ed 7 ¢nifnn

17

17.5

17

17

17

17.5

17

17

17

17

Black : 2.1
White : 1.7
Filter: 16

Drippers’ Score
BAMRIEED (Rl
&)

90.50

90.25

90.50

90.50

90.75

90.50

90.75

90.00

91.00

90.50

90.50



